
Reception Autumn A   

Links to ‘Oak National Academy’ for Home Learning  

 

Maths links  
 

Week 

beginning 

Class Learning 
Oak Academy Links for 

Home Learning 

1.  

14.9.20 

Early mathematical 

experiences 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/e

arly-mathematical-experiences-205e 

 

Lessons 1-15 

2  

21.9.20 

3 

28.9.20 

4 

 5.10.20 

Pattern and early number 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/p

attern-and-early-number-187a 

 

Lessons 1-10 

5 

 12.10.20 

6 

 19.10.20 

 

 

Literacy links 

 

Week 

beginning 
Class Learning   

Oak Academy Links for 

Home Learning 

1.  

14.9.20 

The Noisy House 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/t

he-noisy-house-4bbb 

 

Lessons 1-10 

2  

21.9.20 

3 

28.9.20 

4 

 5.10.20 

Bat Learns to Dance 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/b

at-learns-to-dance-8ce1 

 

Lessons 1-10 

5 

 12.10.20 

6 

 19.10.20 
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