Reception Autumn A Links to 'Oak National Academy' for Home Learning

<u>Maths links</u>

Week beginning	Class Learning	Oak Academy Links for Home Learning
1. 14.9.20 2 21.9.20 3 28.9.20	Early mathematical experiences	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/e arly-mathematical-experiences-205e Lessons 1-15
4 5.10.20 5 12.10.20 6 19.10.20	Pattern and early number	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/p attern-and-early-number-187a Lessons 1-10

Literacy links

Week beginning	Class Learning	Oak Academy Links for Home Learning
1. 14.9.20 2 21.9.20 3 28.9.20	The Noisy House	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/t he-noisy-house-4bbb Lessons 1-10
4 5.10.20 5 12.10.20 6 19.10.20	Bat Learns to Dance	https://classroom.thenational.academy/units/b at-learns-to-dance-8ce1 Lessons 1-10